Artisan Technology Group is your source for quality
new and certified-used/pre-owned equipment
•	 FAST SHIPPING AND
DELIVERY
•	 TENS OF THOUSANDS OF
IN-STOCK ITEMS
•	 EQUIPMENT DEMOS
•	 HUNDREDS OF

Coin 2 COIN2+
Serial 2 RXD2, TXD2
Type Code Description
Sola-Check SOL-CH10 Standard instrument
Light Reducer R101 Used with higher powered
lamps e.g. >100mW/cm2
Fine probe PFP300 300mm long light collector,
4.8mm diameter
Probe positioner kit ADFT11/1 2 Accurately positions probe in UV oven
ORDERING INFORMATION (example only)EXPLANATION OF DATA PROCESSING
Display Information
Full spectral scan data collected by Solatell technology
(as viewed by Sola-Scope)
User defined ranges applied to data
Total intensity within ranges calculated
Final data prepared for display
viewed by simple scroll through
radiometer mode
240 260 280 300 320 340 360 380 400 420
nm
240 260 280 300 320 340 360 380 400 420
nm
240 260 280 300 320 340 360 380 400 420
nm
In
te
ns
ity
In
te
ns
ity
In
te
ns
ity
4.56 mW/cm2
Range 2,315-400nm
1.23 mW/cm2
Range 1,240-280nm
Ratio = 0.27
Range 1/Range 2
R2R1
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Artisan Technology Group is your source for quality
new and certified-used/pre-owned equipment
•	 FAST SHIPPING AND
DELIVERY
•	 TENS OF THOUSANDS OF
IN-STOCK ITEMS
•	 EQUIPMENT DEMOS
•	 HUNDREDS OF
MANUFACTURERS
SUPPORTED
•	 LEASING/MONTHLY
RENTALS
•	 ITAR CERTIFIED
SECURE ASSET SOLUTIONS
SERVICE CENTER REPAIRS
Experienced engineers and technicians on staff
at our full-service, in-house repair center
WE BUY USED EQUIPMENT
Sell your excess, underutilized, and idle used equipment
We also offer credit for buy-backs and trade-ins
                        REMOTE INSPECTION
Remotely inspect equipment before purchasing with
our interactive website at www.instraview.com
LOOKING FOR MORE INFORMATION?
Visit us on the web at www.artisantg.com    for more
information on price quotations, drivers, technical